Nom
RICARDO ROF
PERE FERRANDO
JOSEP MARIA MADI

Nom
RAMONA ESCRIBANO

Categoria Llargada

M45 4,87
M45 3,86
M40 5,08

Categoria 80 m tanques
W60 20,83

Javelot
37,86
27,64
24,22

Altura
1,07

200 m
25,67
30,24
25,52

Pes
6,18

Disc
23,02
24,84
18,33

Llargada
3,1

1500 m
05:54,43
05:47,94
04:36,12

800 m
03:53,64

PUNTS
2.675
1.982
2.553

2.312

Class.
13e
17e

%e

5a



